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Case Summary

In the County Court of Saline County
The Case ID is PR 18 0000040

_ Josephine M slama, Deceased
The Honorable Linda A Bauer, presiding.

Classification: Informal Testate

Filed on 06/07/2018

This case is Open as of 06/07/2018

Parties/Attorneys to the Case

Party
Deceased ACTIVE
Josephine M Slama

Personal Representative INACTIVE

Gene D Slama
830 County Road 1300
Dorchester

Gene Slama
830 County Road 1300

Dorchester

Gene Slama owes $24.00

Co-Personal Representative ACTIVE

Richard A STama
4930 Larkwood Road
Lincoln

Interested Party ACTIVE
Michelle J Brummer
16460 Monroe Street

omaha NE 68135

Interested Party ACTIVE
Todd C Slama
830 County Road 1300
Dorchester

Interested Party ACTIVE
David A STama
6100 Inverness
Lincoln

Interested Party ACTIVE
Mark A Slama
6787 S. 2300 East
Cotton Heights

Court Costs Information

Incurred By

Co-Personal Representative
Co-Personal Representative
Co-Personal Representative
Co-Personal Representative

Co-Personal Representative

https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/case.cgi

NE 68343
Co-Personal Representative ACTIVE

NE 68343

NE 68516

NE 68343

NE 68512

UT 84121

Attorney

Matthew D Hanson
302 S. wilson
P.0. Box 626
wilber
402-821-2221

Account

Filing Fees

Filing Fees

NSC Education Fee
Dispute Resolution Fee

Indigent Defense Fee

NE 68465

Date

06/07/2018
08/07/2018
06/07/2018
06/07/2018

06/07/2018

Amount
$16.00
$16.00
$1.00
$0.75

$3.00
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Incurred By

Co-Personal Representative
Co-Personal Representative
Co-Personal Representative
Co-Personal Representative
Co-Personal Representative
Co-Personal Representative
Co-Personal Representative
Co-Personal Representative

Co-Personal Representative

Financial Activity

No trust money is held by the court

No fee money is held by the court

Payments Made to th
Receipt Type
102904 Check

Register of Actions

08/07/2018 order-Release

e Court
Date

06/07/2018

Tax Liens

Nebraska Judicial Branch - Case Search

Account

Uniform Data Analysis Fee
J.R.F.

J.R.F.

Filing Fee/JRF

Filing Fee/JRF

Legal Aid/services Fund
Seal Affixed

Automation Fee

PubTlication Fees

For

Slama,Gene,

Filing Fees

NSC Education Fee
Dispute Resolution Fee
Indigent Defense Fee
Uniform Data Analysis
J.R.F.

Filing Fee/JRF

Legal Aid/Services Fun
Seal Affixed

Automation Fee

This action initiated by Linda A Bauer

eNotice Certificate Attached
Image ID 000124080C22

https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/case.cgi

Date

06/07/2018
06/07/2018
08/07/2018
06/07/2018
08/07/2018
06/07/2018
06/07/2018
06/07/2018

07/02/2018

Amount

$1.

$2
$2
$6
$6

$6.

$1.

$8

$35.

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

25

00

.00

21

Amount

$45

$16

$1.

$3

$1.

$2
$6

$6.

$1.

$8

.00

.00

00

.75

.00

00

.00

.00

25

00

.00
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https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=000124080C22&court=C&county=22

8/16/2018

08/07/2018

07/02/2018

Tabitha

07/02/2018

06/14/2018

06/07/2018

06/07/2018

06/07/2018

06/07/2018

06/07/2018

06/07/2018

06/07/2018

06/07/2018
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App-Release Tax Liens
This action initiated by party Gene Slama
Image ID 000123581C22

Statement of Claim (15:2)
Image ID 000123086C22

Aff-Publication
This action initiated by party Gene Slama
Image ID 000122979C22

Aff-Mailing Notice
Image ID 000121669C22

Letters of PR
This action initiated by Clerk Magistrate
Image ID 000122022C22

Accept Appt-Estate
This action initiated by party Richard A Slama
Image ID 000122019C22

Accept Appt-Estate
This action initiated by party Gene Slama
Image ID 000122016C22

Ntc-Creditor/Inf Prob/Appt_ PR .
This action initiated by Clerk Magistrate

Image ID 000122013C22

Registrar stmt-Inf Probate
This action initiated by Registrar
Image ID 000122010C22

Cert-Probate of will
This action initiated by Clerk Magistrate
Image ID D00109577C22

will
This action initiated by party Gene Slama
Image ID 000122007C22

Check Demand Index

No Demands Found

06/07/2018

App-Inf Probate of will/Appt of PR
This action initiated by party Gene Slama
Image ID 000122004cC22

https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/case.cgi
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https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=000123581C22&court=C&county=22
https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=000123086C22&court=C&county=22
https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=000122979C22&court=C&county=22
https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=000121669C22&court=C&county=22
https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=000122022C22&court=C&county=22
https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=000122019C22&court=C&county=22
https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=000122016C22&court=C&county=22
https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=000122013C22&court=C&county=22
https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=000122010C22&court=C&county=22
https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=D00109577C22&court=C&county=22
https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=000122007C22&court=C&county=22
https://www.nebraska.gov/justice/view-img.cgi?id=000122004C22&court=C&county=22
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